DIMENSION
INSTALLATION WELL
Nylon plastic well to facilitate installation & maintenance
Supplied with each fitting. Height of plastic well is
145mm and the diameter is 85mm. The luminaire must
be mounted with suitable drainage as shown below.
  SPECIFICATIONS:  KG
0.8 kg

	• CRI 90+ is available upon request
GOLEX SQ
CODE ORDERING GUIDE:
/ - COLOUR CODEDIM CODEPRODUCT CODE
Example:  1468-SP-3K-24V-29
               1468-SP-3K-24V/DALI-29
8W
3K 1468-SP-3K-24V 1468-FL-3K-24V 914 343 353
4K 1468-SP-4K-24V 1468-FL-4K-24V 947 360 370
5K 1468-SP-5K-24V 1468-FL-5K-24V 851 354 364
SYSTEM
POWER
COLOUR
TEMP.
29°
SP
34°
FL HOT  LED
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
LUMINAIRE
LUMEN
OUTPUT
PRODUCT CODE SP FL
COLOUR CODE
-29 Polished Stainless
Steel
145
145
110
110
Ø103
75
Ø85
18
DIM CODE 8W
/DALI Dali Dimming / Switch Dim 
/DSI Digital Dimming 
/AD Analogue Dimming 1-10V 
Non-dimmable Std
1468
240V AC
L
N
Cable Size: ø2.5mm²
Max. Distance: 100M Max: 50M
+
-
++
-- -
+24V DC
POWER SUPPLY
240V AC
L
N
Cable Size: ø2.5mm²
Max: 50MMax: 100MMax
10M
+
-
++
-- -
+24V DC
POWER SUPPLY
1-10V
DIMMING CONTROLLER
Dimmer
1-10V
120W Max.
Max: 50MMax: 100M
++